Junior Boys

Pos Name

1 Ted Butters

2 Owen Wood

3 Hector McMyn

4 Finn Davies

5 Theo Green

6 Jude Smit

7 Jamie Gardiner

8 Jackson Stoneman
9 Ben Mullard

10 Darpad Sankuratri
11  Mani Siddiqui

12  Milo Dymock

13 Kayaan Gupta

14  Arin Bansal

15 Rueben Sandilands
16 Joe O'Gorman

17 Devank Singh

18 Jacob Gardiner
19 Alfie Rehill-Meads
20  Wilf Merritt

21 Ben Pherkin

22 William Sharman
23 Kit Hard
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Round - 1

Team Results 4
School, County
Churchdown School, Gloucestershire
Sir Thomas Rich's School, Gloucestershire
Westonbirt School, Gloucestershire
Churchdown School, Gloucestershire
Sir Thomas Rich's School, Gloucestershire
Churchdown School, Gloucestershire
Churchdown School, Gloucestershire
Sir Thomas Rich's School, Gloucestershire
Pates Grammar School, Gloucestershire
Pates Grammar School, Gloucestershire
Churchdown School, Gloucestershire
Pates Grammar School, Gloucestershire
Pates Grammar School, Gloucestershire
Pates Grammar School, Gloucestershire
Westonbirt School, Gloucestershire
Pates Grammar School, Gloucestershire
Sir Thomas Rich's School, Gloucestershire
Churchdown School, Gloucestershire
Westonbirt School, Gloucestershire
Sir Thomas Rich's School, Gloucestershire
Sir Thomas Rich's School, Gloucestershire
Westonbirt School, Gloucestershire
Westonbirt School, Gloucestershire

English Schools' AA Cross Country Cup 2024
Gloucs 1 : Churchdown School Academy - Wednesday 9th October 2024

Scoring Athletes

Distance 3200m

Time
7:53
8:00
8:01
8:13
8:17
8:22
8:30
8:32
8:33
8:33
8:35
8:37
8:41
8:44
8:51
8:55
8:58
8:58
9:14
9:24
9:36
9:41
9:52

15/10/2024, 21:39



Intermediate Boys

Pos
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Name

Noah Seabright
Freddie Hood
Liam Hardcastle
Oscar Glazier
Dan Beattie
Charlie Parsons
Olly Hale
Freddie Warren
Toby Evans

Ben Mellor
Voydan Kodjaian
Pralay Prakash
Elliott Kowalkowski
Prakrut Prakash
Adam Parkin
Alex Coady

Round - 1

Team Results 4
School, County
Pates Grammar School, Gloucestershire
Churchdown School, Gloucestershire
Churchdown School, Gloucestershire
Sir Thomas Rich's School, Gloucestershire
Churchdown School, Gloucestershire
Sir Thomas Rich's School, Gloucestershire
Pates Grammar School, Gloucestershire
Churchdown School, Gloucestershire
Pates Grammar School, Gloucestershire
Pates Grammar School, Gloucestershire
Pates Grammar School, Gloucestershire
Churchdown School, Gloucestershire
Sir Thomas Rich's School, Gloucestershire
Churchdown School, Gloucestershire
Sir Thomas Rich's School, Gloucestershire
Sir Thomas Rich's School, Gloucestershire

English Schools' AA Cross Country Cup 2024

Gloucs 1 : Churchdown School Academy - Wednesday 9th October 2024
Distance 4200m

Scoring Athletes

Time

12:39
13:24
13:26
13:30
13:32
13:38
13:39
14:10
14:22
14:34
14:48
15:23
15:38
15:40
16:50
16:51

15/10/2024, 21:39



Senior Boys

Pos Name

1 Dom Martin

2 Tom Gavin

3 Tom Wightman
4 James Agombar
5 Arthur Nield

6 Jake Parker

7 Harry Knight

8 Max Younge

9 Philip Crampton
10 Joseph Abbey
11 TorbyEllen

12 Adam Jackson
13 Matt Watt

14  Dali Whittaker
15 Francesco Marinari
16 Josh Ritchings
17 Cameron Cole
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Round - 1

Team Results 4
School, County
Pates Grammar School, Gloucestershire
Pates Grammar School, Gloucestershire
Pates Grammar School, Gloucestershire
Sir Thomas Rich's School, Gloucestershire
Churchdown School, Gloucestershire
Pates Grammar School, Gloucestershire
Sir Thomas Rich's School, Gloucestershire
Sir Thomas Rich's School, Gloucestershire
Pates Grammar School, Gloucestershire
Sir Thomas Rich's School, Gloucestershire
Sir Thomas Rich's School, Gloucestershire
Pates Grammar School, Gloucestershire
Churchdown School, Gloucestershire
Churchdown School, Gloucestershire
Churchdown School, Gloucestershire
Churchdown School, Gloucestershire
Churchdown School, Gloucestershire

English Schools' AA Cross Country Cup 2024
Gloucs 1 : Churchdown School Academy - Wednesday 9th October 2024

Scoring Athletes

Distance 4500m

Time

14:25
14:25
14:48
14:59
15:00
15:45
16:30
16:50
17:01
17:08
17:13
17:18
18:01
20:17
20:41
20:53

15/10/2024, 21:39



Round - 1

English Schools' AA Cross Country Cup 2024

Gloucs 1 : Churchdown School Academy - Wednesday 9th October 2024

Junior Girls

Pos Name

1 vy Wightman

2 Megan Cowley

3 Grace Brady

4 Joanna McAllister
5 Lucy Varley

6 Harriet Purshouse
7 Harriet Hughes

8 Nel Stemplewski
9 lona Breakspear
10 Darcy Poole

11 Sophia Peters

12  Iris Slowley

13  Millie Slinger

14  Allegra Mathisen
15 Jaimee Knight

16  Arianne Harbord
17 Rose Williams

18 lzzy Hunn

19 Lorelei Lengthorn
20 Beatrix Bennett
21  Grace Harris

22  Isabella English
23  Maisie Slinger

24  Elizabeth Brixey
25  Izzy Smith

26  Annie Schmidt-Martin
27 Pippa Cary

28 Aimee Shelton

29 Libby Gill

30 Octavia Jackson
31 Gabby Teraude
32  Iris Hudson

33 Lexie Best

34 Jadeloe

35 Clodagh McLoughlin
40f 8

Team Results 4 Scoring Athletes

School, County

Denmark Road High School, Gloucestershire
Pates Grammar School, Gloucestershire
Stroud High School, Gloucestershire
Cheltenham Ladies' College, Gloucestershire
Stroud High School, Gloucestershire

Pates Grammar School, Gloucestershire
Stroud High School, Gloucestershire
Denmark Road High School, Gloucestershire
Westonbirt School, Gloucestershire

Stroud High School, Gloucestershire
Westonbirt School, Gloucestershire
Westonbirt School, Gloucestershire
Churchdown School, Gloucestershire
Cheltenham Ladies' College, Gloucestershire
Churchdown School, Gloucestershire

Stroud High School, Gloucestershire
Cheltenham Ladies' College, Gloucestershire
Denmark Road High School, Gloucestershire
Pates Grammar School, Gloucestershire
Stroud High School, Gloucestershire
Westonbirt School, Gloucestershire

Churchdown School, Gloucestershire
Churchdown School, Gloucestershire
Cheltenham Ladies' College, Gloucestershire
Pates Grammar School, Gloucestershire
Pates Grammar School, Gloucestershire
Churchdown School, Gloucestershire
Cheltenham Ladies' College, Gloucestershire
Cheltenham Ladies' College, Gloucestershire
Churchdown School, Gloucestershire

Pates Grammar School, Gloucestershire
Denmark Road High School, Gloucestershire
Denmark Road High School, Gloucestershire
Denmark Road High School, Gloucestershire

Distance 2300m
Time
6:16
6:30
6:38
6:59
7:01
7:03
7:06
7:15
7:16
7:17
7:19
7:25
7:27
7:27
7:28
7:30
7:31
7:32
7:38
7:39
7:41
7:42
7:42
7:47
7:47
7:49
7:49
7:51
7:57
8:00
8:04
8:05
8:08
8:18
8:50

15/10/2024, 21:39



Round - 1

English Schools' AA Cross Country Cup 2024

Gloucs 1 : Churchdown School Academy - Wednesday 9th October 2024

Intermediate Girls

Pos
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Name

Connie Rendell

Ellie Thomson
Eleanor Sheffield
Chloe Gillard

Evie Waller

Amelia Harsant

Chloe Harbord

Poppy Wintle

Elsie Pynn

Lizzie Latham-Roberts
Hannah Roddick

BB Derbyshire

Caitlin Brazier

Beccy Latham-Roberts
Jessica Smith

Louisa Richter

Team Results 4
School, County
Stroud High School, Gloucestershire
Pates Grammar School, Gloucestershire
Stroud High School, Gloucestershire
Denmark Road High School, Gloucestershire
Denmark Road High School, Gloucestershire
Stroud High School, Gloucestershire
Stroud High School, Gloucestershire
Pates Grammar School, Gloucestershire
Pates Grammar School, Gloucestershire
Pates Grammar School, Gloucestershire
Cheltenham Ladies' College, Gloucestershire
Denmark Road High School, Gloucestershire
Pates Grammar School, Gloucestershire
Pates Grammar School, Gloucestershire
Cheltenham Ladies' College, Gloucestershire
Cheltenham Ladies' College, Gloucestershire

Genevieve Hurrell-Ashburn Cheltenham Ladies' College, Gloucestershire

Alice Holmes
Beatrice Pirie
Flossie Parsons
Anika Yang

Evie Murdoch

Ruth Poyntz-Wright

Stroud High School, Gloucestershire
Denmark Road High School, Gloucestershire
Denmark Road High School, Gloucestershire
Cheltenham Ladies' College, Gloucestershire
Stroud High School, Gloucestershire
Denmark Road High School, Gloucestershire

Scoring Athletes

Distance 3200m
Time
9:33
9:39
9:50
10:22
10:46
10:49
10:50
10:52
10:57
11:06
11:09
11:24
11:31
11:33
11:36
11:55
11:59
12:11
12:37
12:38
12:39
12:57
13:06

15/10/2024, 21:39



Senior Girls

Pos Name

1 lzzy Watt

2 Freya McFadden
3 Erin Musty

4 Eleon Wightman
5 Emily Murdoch

6 Eleanor Tidey

7 Holly Rivers

8 Katie Agombar

9 Georgina Crampton
10 Lola Costa Jafrate
11 Isla Pain

12 Darcey Chambers
13  Tilda Hopper

14 Olalla Richards
15 Phoebe Smart

16 Sophie Tan

17 CarysJones

18 Immy Bacon

19 Elizabeth Dillon
20 NiniRen

6 of 8

Round - 1

Team Results 4
School, County
Stroud High School, Gloucestershire
Stroud High School, Gloucestershire
Stroud High School, Gloucestershire
Pates Grammar School, Gloucestershire
Stroud High School, Gloucestershire
Sir Thomas Rich's School, Gloucestershire
Stroud High School, Gloucestershire
Pates Grammar School, Gloucestershire
Pates Grammar School, Gloucestershire
Pates Grammar School, Gloucestershire
Pates Grammar School, Gloucestershire
Sir Thomas Rich's School, Gloucestershire
Sir Thomas Rich's School, Gloucestershire
Pates Grammar School, Gloucestershire
Sir Thomas Rich's School, Gloucestershire

English Schools' AA Cross Country Cup 2024
Gloucs 1 : Churchdown School Academy - Wednesday 9th October 2024

Scoring Athletes

Cheltenham Ladies' College, Gloucestershire

Cheltenham Ladies' College, Gloucestershire

Cheltenham Ladies' College, Gloucestershire

Cheltenham Ladies' College, Gloucestershire

Cheltenham Ladies' College, Gloucestershire

Distance 3800m

Time
9:45
10:14
10:15
10:28
10:33
10:42
10:53
10:57
10:58
10:58
11:11
11:19
11:29
11:47
11:52
12:00
12:02
12:05
12:13
17:03

15/10/2024, 21:39



Round - 1

English Schools' AA Cross Country Cup 2024
Gloucs 1 : Churchdown School Academy - Wednesday 9th October 2024

Junior Boys Places

Posn Points School i1st 2nd 3rd 4th
1 18 Churchdown School, Gloucestershire 1 4 6 7

2 32 Sir Thomas Rich's School, Gloucestershire 2 5 8 17
3 44 Pates Grammar School, Gloucestershire 9 10 12 13
4 59 Westonbirt School, Gloucestershire 3 15 19 22
Junior Girls Places

Posn Points School 1st 2nd 3rd 4th
1 25 Stroud High School, Gloucestershire 3 5 7 10
2= 53 Westonbirt School, Gloucestershire 9 11 12 21
2= 53 Pates Grammar School, Gloucestershire 2 6 19 26
4= 60 Cheltenham Ladies' College, Gloucestershire 4 14 17 25
4= 60 Denmark Road High School, Gloucestershire 1 8 18 33
6 75 Churchdown School, Gloucestershire 13 15 23 24
Intermediate Boys Places

Posn Points School i1st 2nd 3rd 4th
1 18 Churchdown School, Gloucestershire 2 3 5 8

2 27 Pates Grammar School, Gloucestershire 1 7 9 10
3 38 Sir Thomas Rich's School, Gloucestershire 4 6 13 15
Intermediate Girls Places

Posn Points School i1st 2nd 3rd 4th
1 17 Stroud High School, Gloucestershire 1 3 6 7

2 29 Pates Grammar School, Gloucestershire 2 8 9 10
3 40 Denmark Road High School, Gloucestershire 4 5 12 19
4 59 Cheltenham Ladies' College, Gloucestershire 11 15 16 17
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Round - 1

English Schools' AA Cross Country Cup 2024
Gloucs 1 : Churchdown School Academy - Wednesday 9th October 2024

Senior Boys Places

Posn Points School i1st 2nd 3rd 4th
1 12 Pates Grammar School, Gloucestershire 1 2 3 6

2 29 Sir Thomas Rich's School, Gloucestershire 4 7 8 10
3 47 Churchdown School, Gloucestershire 5 13 14 15
Senior Girls Places

Posn Points School i1st 2nd 3rd 4th
1 11 Stroud High School, Gloucestershire 1 2 3 5

2 31 Pates Grammar School, Gloucestershire 4 8 9 10
3 46 Sir Thomas Rich's School, Gloucestershire 6 12 13 15
4 70 Cheltenham Ladies' College, Gloucestershire 16 17 18 19

80of8 15/10/2024, 21:39



