### Round - 1 English Schools' AA Cross Country Cup 2024

			,		
Junio	or Boys	Team Results	4	Scoring Athletes	Distance 3200m
Pos	Name	School, County			Time
1	Ted Butters	Churchdown School, Glouces	tershire		7:53
2	Owen Wood	Sir Thomas Rich's School, Glo	ucestershire		8:00
3	Hector McMyn	Westonbirt School, Gloucest	ershire		8:01
4	Finn Davies	Churchdown School, Glouces	tershire		8:13
5	Theo Green	Sir Thomas Rich's School, Glo	ucestershire		8:17
6	Jude Smit	Churchdown School, Glouces	tershire		8:22
7	Jamie Gardiner	Churchdown School, Glouces	8:30		
8	Jackson Stoneman	Sir Thomas Rich's School, Glo	8:32		
9	Ben Mullard	Pates Grammar School, Glou	8:33		
10	Darpad Sankuratri	Pates Grammar School, Glou	cestershire		8:33
11	Mani Siddiqui	Churchdown School, Glouces	tershire		8:35
12	Milo Dymock	Pates Grammar School, Glou	cestershire		8:37
13	Kayaan Gupta	Pates Grammar School, Glou	cestershire		8:41
14	Arin Bansal	Pates Grammar School, Glou	cestershire		8:44
15	Rueben Sandilands	Westonbirt School, Gloucest	ershire		8:51
16	Joe O'Gorman	Pates Grammar School, Glou	cestershire		8:55
17	Devank Singh	Sir Thomas Rich's School, Glo	ucestershire		8:58
18	Jacob Gardiner	Churchdown School, Glouces	tershire		8:58
19	Alfie Rehill-Meads	Westonbirt School, Gloucest	ershire		9:14
20	Wilf Merritt	Sir Thomas Rich's School, Glo	ucestershire		9:24
21	Ben Pherkin	Sir Thomas Rich's School, Glo	ucestershire		9:36
22	William Sharman	Westonbirt School, Gloucest	ershire		9:41
23	Kit Hard	Westonbirt School, Gloucest	ershire		9:52

### English Schools' AA Cross Country Cup 2024

Inte	rmediate Boys	Team Results	4	Scoring Athletes	Distance 4200m
Pos	Name	School, County			Time
1	Noah Seabright	Pates Grammar School, Glouces	tershire		12:39
2	Freddie Hood	Churchdown School, Gloucester	shire		13:24
3	Liam Hardcastle	Churchdown School, Gloucester	shire		13:26
4	Oscar Glazier	Sir Thomas Rich's School, Glouce	estershire		13:30
5	Dan Beattie	Churchdown School, Gloucester	shire		13:32
6	Charlie Parsons	Sir Thomas Rich's School, Glouce	estershire		13:38
7	Olly Hale	Pates Grammar School, Glouces	tershire		13:39
8	Freddie Warren	Churchdown School, Gloucester	shire		14:10
9	Toby Evans	Pates Grammar School, Glouces	tershire		14:22
10	Ben Mellor	Pates Grammar School, Glouces	tershire		14:34
11	Voydan Kodjaian	Pates Grammar School, Glouces	tershire		14:48
12	Pralay Prakash	Churchdown School, Gloucester	shire		15:23
13	Elliott Kowalkowski	Sir Thomas Rich's School, Glouce	estershire		15:38
14	Prakrut Prakash	Churchdown School, Gloucester	shire		15:40
15	Adam Parkin	Sir Thomas Rich's School, Glouce	estershire		16:50
16	Alex Coady	Sir Thomas Rich's School, Glouce	estershire		16:51

### English Schools' AA Cross Country Cup 2024

Seni	or Boys	Team Results	4	Scoring Athletes	Distance 4500m
Pos	Name	School, County		-	Time
1	Dom Martin	Pates Grammar School, Gloucest	ershire		14:25
2	Tom Gavin	Pates Grammar School, Gloucest	ershire		14:25
3	Tom Wightman	Pates Grammar School, Gloucest	ershire		14:48
4	James Agombar	Sir Thomas Rich's School, Glouce	stershire		14:59
5	Arthur Nield	Churchdown School, Gloucesters	hire		15:00
6	Jake Parker	Pates Grammar School, Gloucest	ershire		15:45
7	Harry Knight	Sir Thomas Rich's School, Glouce	stershire		16:30
8	Max Younge	Sir Thomas Rich's School, Glouce	stershire		16:50
9	Philip Crampton	Pates Grammar School, Gloucest	ershire		17:01
10	Joseph Abbey	Sir Thomas Rich's School, Glouce	stershire		17:08
11	Torby Ellen	Sir Thomas Rich's School, Glouce	stershire		17:13
12	Adam Jackson	Pates Grammar School, Gloucest	ershire		17:18
13	Matt Watt	Churchdown School, Gloucesters	hire		18:01
14	Dali Whittaker	Churchdown School, Gloucesters	hire		20:17
15	Francesco Marinari	Churchdown School, Gloucesters	hire		20:41
16	Josh Ritchings	Churchdown School, Gloucesters	hire		20:53
17	Cameron Cole	Churchdown School, Gloucesters	hire		

### English Schools' AA Cross Country Cup 2024

Junio	or Girls	Team Results 4 Scoring Athletes	Distance 2300m
Pos	Name	School, County	Time
1	Ivy Wightman	Denmark Road High School, Gloucestershire	6:16
2	Megan Cowley	Pates Grammar School, Gloucestershire	6:30
3	Grace Brady	Stroud High School, Gloucestershire	6:38
4	Joanna McAllister	Cheltenham Ladies' College, Gloucestershire	6:59
5	Lucy Varley	Stroud High School, Gloucestershire	7:01
6	Harriet Purshouse	Pates Grammar School, Gloucestershire	7:03
7	Harriet Hughes	Stroud High School, Gloucestershire	7:06
8	Nel Stemplewski	Denmark Road High School, Gloucestershire	7:15
9	Iona Breakspear	Westonbirt School, Gloucestershire	7:16
10	Darcy Poole	Stroud High School, Gloucestershire	7:17
11	Sophia Peters	Westonbirt School, Gloucestershire	7:19
12	Iris Slowley	Westonbirt School, Gloucestershire	7:25
13	Millie Slinger	Churchdown School, Gloucestershire	7:27
14	Allegra Mathisen	Cheltenham Ladies' College, Gloucestershire	7:27
15	Jaimee Knight	Churchdown School, Gloucestershire	7:28
16	Arianne Harbord	Stroud High School, Gloucestershire	7:30
17	Rose Williams	Cheltenham Ladies' College, Gloucestershire	7:31
18	Izzy Hunn	Denmark Road High School, Gloucestershire	7:32
19	Lorelei Lengthorn	Pates Grammar School, Gloucestershire	7:38
20	Beatrix Bennett	Stroud High School, Gloucestershire	7:39
21	Grace Harris	Westonbirt School, Gloucestershire	7:41
22	Isabella English		7:42
23	Maisie Slinger	Churchdown School, Gloucestershire	7:42
24	Elizabeth Brixey	Churchdown School, Gloucestershire	7:47
25	Izzy Smith	Cheltenham Ladies' College, Gloucestershire	7:47
26	Annie Schmidt-Martin	Pates Grammar School, Gloucestershire	7:49
27	Pippa Cary	Pates Grammar School, Gloucestershire	7:49
28	Aimee Shelton	Churchdown School, Gloucestershire	7:51
29	Libby Gill	Cheltenham Ladies' College, Gloucestershire	7:57
30	Octavia Jackson	Cheltenham Ladies' College, Gloucestershire	8:00
31	Gabby Teraude	Churchdown School, Gloucestershire	8:04
32	Iris Hudson	Pates Grammar School, Gloucestershire	8:05
33	Lexie Best	Denmark Road High School, Gloucestershire	8:08
34	Jade Joe	Denmark Road High School, Gloucestershire	8:18
35	Clodagh McLoughlin	Denmark Road High School, Gloucestershire	8:50

### Round - 1 English Schools' AA Cross Country Cup 2024

Ir	ntermediate Girls	Team Results	4	Scoring Athletes	Distance 3200m
Ρ	os Name	School, County			Time
1	Connie Rendell	Stroud High School, Gloucestersh	nire		9:33
2	Ellie Thomson	Pates Grammar School, Gloucest	ershire		9:39
3	Eleanor Sheffield	Stroud High School, Gloucestersh	nire		9:50
4	Chloe Gillard	Denmark Road High School, Glou	cestersh	ire	10:22
5	Evie Waller	Denmark Road High School, Glou	cestersh	ire	10:46
6	Amelia Harsant	Stroud High School, Gloucestersh	nire		10:49
7	Chloe Harbord	Stroud High School, Gloucestersh	10:50		
8	Poppy Wintle	Pates Grammar School, Gloucest	ershire		10:52
9	Elsie Pynn	Pates Grammar School, Gloucest	ershire		10:57
1	0 Lizzie Latham-Roberts	Pates Grammar School, Gloucest	ershire		11:06
1	1 Hannah Roddick	Cheltenham Ladies' College, Glou	ucestersh	ire	11:09
1	2 BB Derbyshire	Denmark Road High School, Glou	cestersh	ire	11:24
1	3 Caitlin Brazier	Pates Grammar School, Gloucest	ershire		11:31
1	4 Beccy Latham-Roberts	Pates Grammar School, Gloucest	ershire		11:33
1	5 Jessica Smith	Cheltenham Ladies' College, Glou	ucestersh	ire	11:36
1	6 Louisa Richter	Cheltenham Ladies' College, Glou	ucestersh	ire	11:55
1	7 Genevieve Hurrell-Ashbur	n Cheltenham Ladies' College, Glou	ucestersh	ire	11:59
1	8 Alice Holmes	Stroud High School, Gloucestersh	nire		12:11
1	9 Beatrice Pirie	Denmark Road High School, Glou	cestersh	ire	12:37
2	0 Flossie Parsons	Denmark Road High School, Glou	cestersh	ire	12:38
2	<ol> <li>Anika Yang</li> </ol>	Cheltenham Ladies' College, Glou	ucestersh	ire	12:39
2	2 Evie Murdoch	Stroud High School, Gloucestersh	nire		12:57
2	3 Ruth Poyntz-Wright	Denmark Road High School, Glou	cestersh	ire	13:06

### English Schools' AA Cross Country Cup 2024

Soni	or Girls	Team Results	4	Scoring Athletes	Distance 3800m
Pos	Name	School, County	-	Scoring Atmetes	Time
1	Izzy Watt	Stroud High School, Gloucesters	nire		9:45
2	Freya McFadden	Stroud High School, Gloucesters			10:14
3	Erin Musty	Stroud High School, Gloucesters	nire		10:15
4	Eleon Wightman	Pates Grammar School, Gloucest	ershire		10:28
5	Emily Murdoch	Stroud High School, Gloucesters	nire		10:33
6	Eleanor Tidey	Sir Thomas Rich's School, Glouce	stershire		10:42
7	Holly Rivers	Stroud High School, Gloucesters	nire		10:53
8	Katie Agombar	Pates Grammar School, Gloucest	ershire		10:57
9	Georgina Crampton	Pates Grammar School, Gloucest	ershire		10:58
10	Lola Costa Jafrate	Pates Grammar School, Gloucest	ershire		10:58
11	Isla Pain	Pates Grammar School, Gloucest	ershire		11:11
12	Darcey Chambers	Sir Thomas Rich's School, Glouce	stershire		11:19
13	Tilda Hopper	Sir Thomas Rich's School, Glouce	stershire		11:29
14	Olalla Richards	Pates Grammar School, Gloucest	ershire		11:47
15	Phoebe Smart	Sir Thomas Rich's School, Glouce	stershire		11:52
16	Sophie Tan	Cheltenham Ladies' College, Glo	ucestershi	ire	12:00
17	Carys Jones	Cheltenham Ladies' College, Glo	ucestershi	ire	12:02
18	Immy Bacon	Cheltenham Ladies' College, Glo	ucestershi	ire	12:05
19	Elizabeth Dillon	Cheltenham Ladies' College, Glo	ucestershi	ire	12:13
20	Nini Ren	Cheltenham Ladies' College, Glo	ucestershi	ire	17:03

## English Schools' AA Cross Country Cup 2024

Juni	or Boys		Places			
Posr	n Points	School	1st	2nd	3rd	4th
1	18	Churchdown School, Gloucestershire	1	4	6	7
2	32	Sir Thomas Rich's School, Gloucestershire	2	5	8	17
3	44	Pates Grammar School, Gloucestershire	9	10	12	13
4	59	Westonbirt School, Gloucestershire	3	15	19	22

Juni	or Girls		Places			
Posr	o Points	School	1st	2nd	3rd	4th
1	25	Stroud High School, Gloucestershire	3	5	7	10
2=	53	Westonbirt School, Gloucestershire	9	11	12	21
2=	53	Pates Grammar School, Gloucestershire	2	6	19	26
4=	60	Cheltenham Ladies' College, Gloucestershire	4	14	17	25
4=	60	Denmark Road High School, Gloucestershire	1	8	18	33
6	75	Churchdown School, Gloucestershire	13	15	23	24

Inte	rmediate	Boys	Places			
Posr	n Points	School	1st	2nd	3rd	4th
1	18	Churchdown School, Gloucestershire	2	3	5	8
2	27	Pates Grammar School, Gloucestershire	1	7	9	10
3	38	Sir Thomas Rich's School, Gloucestershire	4	6	13	15

Inte	rmediate	Girls	Places				
Posr	n Points	School	1st 2nd 3rd		3rd	4th	
1	17	Stroud High School, Gloucestershire	1	3	6	7	
2	29	Pates Grammar School, Gloucestershire	2	8	9	10	
3	40	Denmark Road High School, Gloucestershire	4	5	12	19	
4	59	Cheltenham Ladies' College, Gloucestershire	11	15	16	17	

# English Schools' AA Cross Country Cup 2024

Sen	ior Boys			Pla	ces	
Pos	n Points	School	1st	2nd	3rd	4th
1	12	Pates Grammar School, Gloucestershire	1	2	3	6
2	29	Sir Thomas Rich's School, Gloucestershire	4	7	8	10
3	47	Churchdown School, Gloucestershire	5	13	14	15
Sen	Senior Girls		Places			
Pos	n Points	School	1st	2nd	3rd	4th
1	11	Stroud High School, Gloucestershire	1	2	3	5
2	31	Pates Grammar School, Gloucestershire	4	8	9	10
3	46	Sir Thomas Rich's School, Gloucestershire	6	12	13	15
	10	,				
4	70	Cheltenham Ladies' College, Gloucestershire	16	17	18	19